RAJASTHAN MARUDHARA GRAMIN BANK

HEAD OFFICE, JODHPUR
(Email: fi@rmgb.in)
FORMAT OF APPLICATION FOR THE POST OF BC SUPERVISOR

(Mark the envelope applied for the post of BC SUPERVISOR, for RBO.........ccccoeeeveeeeeeceeceeeeeeeas

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

and send the same to the (General Manager), Financial Inclusion Department, RAJASTHAN
MARUDHARA GRAMIN BANK, HEAD OFFICE, TULSI TOWER, othp Road, Sardarpura, Jodhpur.
(RAJASTHAN)-342003

NAME IN FULL:-

FATHER’S NAME:- Passport Size

Photograph
(Cross-Signed)

DATE OF BIRTH:-

AGE AS ON 01.05.2022:-

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:-

PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATION:-
CATEGORY (Gen/ST/SC/OBC/etc.):-

DATE OF JOINING IN BANK/FINANCIAL INSTITUTION WITH DESIGNATION:-

TOTAL EXPERIENCE IN BANK/FINANCIAL INSTITUTION:-

PRESENTLY WORKING WITH:-

POSITION HELD:-

APPLIED FOR WHICH RBO (PLACE):-

DATE OF RETIREMENT FROM THE BANK:-
RETIREMENT FROM WHICH POST:-
BANK/BRANCH NAME FROM WHERE RETIRED:-
LANGUAGES KNOWN:-

CURRENT POSTAL ADDRESS:-

E-MAIL ADDRESS (Mandatory):-

MOBILE PHONE (Mandatory) :- (SIGNATURE)
PLACE: - DATE:-

Documents required with application:-

ukwn e

Self-Attested copy of ID proof, Aadhaar Card, PAN card etc.
Self-Attested copy of current address proof.

Original NOC from current Employer if working.

Copy of self-attested retirement/relieving letter from the Bank.
Copy of Self-attested 10™ 12t" & Graduation certificate.



